	Docket No.: UR-0204	
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)	-2003 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
ОМВ No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) РОВ/REV03		
Tab settings → → → ▼ 10241	9204 • • •	
	ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Tanya Z. Kosc Kenneth L. Marshall Stephen D. Jacobs $\bigvee \gamma \cdot 03$	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: The University of Rochester Internal Address: Internal Address:	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
🛛 Assignment 🗌 Merger	Street Address: 518 Hylan Building	
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Other	City: Rochester State: NY ZIP: 14627	
Execution Date: March 25, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No	
Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new applicat	ion, the execution date of the application is: April 1, 2003	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
	1 NIDT 1 1.7	
	10405143	
Additional numbers a	ttached? 🗋 Yes 🛛 No	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Kenneth J. LuKacher	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00	
Internal Address: South Winton Court, Suite 204	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be	
04/11/2003 LMUELLER 00000147 10405163	credited or debited to deposit account	
01 FC:8021 40.00 0P	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 3136 Winton Road South	8. Deposit account number:	
、 	50-1101	
City: Rochester State: NY ZIP: 14623	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	OT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info of the original document.	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
Kenneth J. LuKacher, Reg. No. 38,539	April 02, 2003	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	
Total number of pages including cover	- 4	
	with required cover sheet information to: s & Trademarks, Box Assignments group D. C. 20231 PATENT	
	REEL: 013940 FRAME: 0028	
	NLLL. UIJJ4V FNAIVIE. UV20	

٠

	Assignment of Rights, Title a (Multiple inventors;		Docket No. UR-0204
This is an A	ssignment of the following rights, til	tle and interest: (check all that apply):	
X	United States of America rights, ti	itle and interest in the invention	
\boxtimes	Foreign rights, title and interest in	1 the invention	
	United States Patent Application S	Serial No.	
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing:	
	United States Provisional Patent A	Application Serial No.	
	United States Patent No(s).		
	International (PCT) Patent Applic	cation Serial No.	
X	Other (specify) All right, title and in	iterest in invention.	
Title of the I			

OPTICAL DEVICES HAVING FLAKES WITH ANGULARLY DEPENDENT OPTICAL PROPERTIES IN RESPONSE TO AN ALTERNATING CURRENT ELECTRIC FIELD WHEN THE FLAKES ARE SUSPENDED IN A HOST FLUID TO PROVIDE A FLAKE/FLUID SYSTEM WHICH IS CONDUCTIVE

Inventors (assignors)

Name	Address	
Tanya Z. Kosc	600 Allens Creek Road, Rochester, NY 14618	
Kenneth L. Marshall	106 Citation Drive, Rochester, NY 14692	
Stephen D. Jacobs	80 Brook Road, Pittsford, NY 14534	
		. 10 I

Assignee

Name	Address			
The University of Rochester 518 Hylan Building, Rochester, NY 14627				
	[Page 1 of 3]	PATENT	AS03A/REV01	

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No.

UR-0204



RECORDED: 04/02/2003

PATENT REEL: 013940 FRAME: 0030